Date

10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022

Event

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
PROPERTY DAMAGE

ASSIST DFS

HARASSMENT

MISSING JUVENILE

ESCORT

PICK UP
PSYCHIATRIC/ABNORMAL BEHAVIOR
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ESCORT

ESCORT

CHECK WELL BEING
PROPERTY DAMAGE

CHILD CUSTODY

TRAFFIC STOP

RESIDENTIAL FIRE
MISCELLANEQUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEQUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
MISCELLANEQUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ANIMAL CALL

EXTRA PATROL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEQUS
MISCELLANEOUS

TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
MISCELLANEQOUS

POWER LINES

POWER LINES

TEST CALL DO NOT RESPOND
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

Address

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
THIRD ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GEMME DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
DUBOURG PLACE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BROOKS DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
GETTINGER STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BROOKS DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

CENTER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

CENTER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
PROGRESS PARKWAY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BROOKS DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PARK DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

61/ST JUDE

GERARD STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
US HIGHWAY 61/ IVES TOWING

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
WARRIOR PASS STE GENEVIEVE CITY
CLETUS KRAENZLE PARK

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE SHERIFF STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY

VALLEY VIEW

PINE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BLAIN/MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BLAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

CRESTVIEW DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
4TH/MERCHANT

STE GENEVIEVE FARMS PL

ROZIER/LINN

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY



10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/16/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/15/2022

ESCORT

INVESTIGATION POLICE
ASSIST FOR POLICE
UNCONSCIOUS

THEFT

ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

EXTRA PATROL
INVESTIGATION POLICE
INVESTIGATION POLICE
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

ESCORT

MISCELLANEOUS

MISSING JUVENILE

ESCORT

MISCELLANEOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
INVESTIGATION POLICE
INVESTIGATION POLICE
MISSING JUVENILE

CARDIAC OR RESPIRATORY ARREST/DEATH
FUGITIVE ARREST

CHECK WELL BEING

FOUND PROPERTY

ANIMAL CALL
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ESCORT
PSYCHIATRIC/ABNORMAL BEHAVIOR
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS

SHOTS FIRED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
PAPERS SERVED

MAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

WEHNER STE GENEVIEVE CITY
RIDGEWAY

KINSEY RD STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY
MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PINE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
JEFFERSON

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE SHERIFF STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
CENTER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE SHERIFF STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BILTMORE ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

NINTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STATE ROUTE M STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY
PARK DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FRONT ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FOURTH ST/ST JOSEPH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
SERAPHIN/ST MARYS RD

MAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

LITTLE ROCK/RIVER VIEW

MIMI'S

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FRONT ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
ROBINWOOD DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY



10/15/2022
10/15/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022

INVESTIGATION POLICE
CHECK WELL BEING
MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
MISCELLANEOUS
DISTURBANCE NOT IN PROGRESS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ESCORT

MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ESCORT

ESCORT

ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FRONT ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
PARK DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MARY ELLEN STE GENEVIEVE CITY
DUBOURG PLACE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE SHERIFF STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY
SAVE A LOT DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
CENTER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

CENTER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PINE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY



